Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

20.059.90
NOBI SOFT

NOBI SOFT, Feuerzeug aus Kunststoff,
gummiert, Sturmfeuerzeug, Weiss

2 x2.5cm

6.6 Xx 3.9 x 1.9cm

0.034 kg

0.03708 kg

48

500/10

0.37 mx0.252 mx0.442 m
18.54 kg
8605040011911
961320000000

171



